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Welcome to Print+Promo Distributor Connect — Ft. Lauderdale 2017. We are thrilled to be  
hosting such an elite group of sales professionals and industry leaders for three powerful 
business-building days. Print+Promo Distributor Connect is sure to provide distributors and 
suppliers alike with a highly focused and results-driven format that will increase business 
and build solid professional relationships.

Serving the marketplace for more than five decades, Print+Promo has excelled in providing 
the industry with the tools, education and information necessary to keep distributor sales 
professionals ahead of the curve, and this networking event is sure to build upon  
that mission.

Thank you for choosing Print+Promo Distributor Connect — Ft. Lauderdale 2017. We know 
your time is valuable and hope that you are able to maximize your opportunities while here. 
We look forward to many more years of continued growth and prosperity with you.
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Elise Carr 
Editor-in-Chief/ 

Content Director 



COMPANY INFORMATION SPONSOR INFORMATION

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Custom Business Documents

AmeriPrint Corporation
1401 W. Diggins Street
Harvard, IL 60033
P: (815) 943-9410
W: www.ameriprint.com

Gary St. Onge
Vice President of Sales and Marketing
P: (708) 807-9286
E: garysaint@ameriprint.com  
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Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Adhesive Notes and Cubes

3M Promotional Markets
2020 Lookout Drive
North Mankato, MN 56003
P: (800) 328-2407
W: www.3m.com/promote

Stephanie Maday
Sales Manager
P: (800) 274-6222
E: sjmaday@3mpromote.com

Printing
Distributor Connect Category Represented:

BCT
3000 NE 30th Place
5th Floor
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306
P: (800) 281-1916
W: www.bctonline.net

Alan Boisvert
VP of Operations
P: (954) 563-1224 ext. 339
E: alanb@bctonline.net

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Printing

BCT
3000 NE 30th Place
5th Floor
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306
P: (800) 281-1916
W: www.bctonline.net

Pam Gonzalez
Marketing Coordinator
P: (954) 563-1224 ext. 331
E: pamg@bctonline.net

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Printing

BCT
3000 NE 30th Place
5th Floor
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306
P: (800) 281-1916
W: www.bctonline.net

Bruce Mars
President
P:(954) 563-1224 ext. 349
E: brucem@bctonline.net
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Sponsor ProfilesDISTRIBUTOR CONNECT

14915 NE 95th Street Redmond, WA 98052
Phone (800) 367-6122 Fax (800) 367-6124 www.ftiforms.com
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Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Checks

FTI Group
14915 NE 95th Street
Redmond, WA 98052
P: (800) 367-6122
W: www.ftiforms.com

Bob Diamond
P: (800) 367-6122
E: bob@ftiforms.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Business Forms and Printing

Flesh Co
2407 Jothi Avenue
Parsons, KS 67357
P: (800) 835-0098
W: www.fleshco.com

Lisa Butler
Regional Sales Manager
P: (800) 760-2945
E: lisab@fleshco.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Tax Forms and Software

ComplyRight Distribution Services
3451 Jupiter Court
Oxnard, CA 93030
P: (800) 482-9367
W: www.complyright.com

Ryan Connolly
Reseller Marketing Specialist
P: (954) 970-5659
E: rconnolly@complyright.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Tax Forms and Software

ComplyRight Distribution Services
3451 Jupiter Court
Oxnard, CA 93030
P: (800) 482-9367
W: www.complyright.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Business Forms

Carbonless & Cut Sheet Forms
1948 John Glenn Highway
New Concord, OH 43762
P: (800) 296-1585
W: www.cacsf.com

Chris Giller
President
P: (740) 826-1700
E: chrisgiller@cacsf.com

Michael Kaufman
National Sales Manager
& Marketing Director
P: (954) 970-5679
E: mkaufman@complyright.com  
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Sponsor ProfilesDISTRIBUTOR CONNECT

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Decals, Signs, Magnets and Calendars

Gill Studios Inc.
P.O. Box 2909
Shawnee Mission, KS 66201
P: (888) 455-4422
W: www.gill-line.com

Glen Riedesel
Bebco National Sales Manager
P: (816) 942-3100
E: glen@bebco.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Business Forms and Printing

HCF Inc.
14063 121st Street
Urbandale, IA 50323
P: (515) 556-5035
W: www.hcf.com

Terri Caruso
Eastern District Manager
P: (856) 303-9010
E: tcaruso@hcf.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Business Forms and Printing

HCF Inc.
4063 121st Street
Urbandale, IA 50323
P: (515) 556-5035
W: www.hcf.com

Rick Reese
National Sales Director
P: (515) 556-5035
E: rick@hcf.com 

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Decals, Signs, Magnets and Calendars

Gill Studios Inc.
P.O. Box 2909
Shawnee Mission, KS 66201
P: (888) 455-4422
W: www.gill-line.com

Sarah Mann
Regional Sales Associate
P: (888) 455-4422
E: smann@gill-line.com

RETAIL & DISPLAY GRAPHICS

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Retail & Display Graphics

GDS Retail & Display Graphics
1103 Martin Luther King Drive
Bloomington, IL 61701
P: (309) 829-3298
W: www.gdsdisplay.com

Harvey Meister
Owner
P: (309) 287-4918
E: hmeister@gdsdisplay.com
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Sponsor ProfilesDISTRIBUTOR CONNECT

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Business Forms, Jumbo Rolls and Laser Cut Sheets

KDM Enterprises
820 Commerce Parkway
Carpentersville, IL 60110
P: (847) 783-0333
W: www.gokdm.com

Mike Fessler
Vice President of Sales and Marketing
P: (815) 261-1011
E: mike@gokdm.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Business Forms, Jumbo Rolls and Laser Cut Sheets

KDM Enterprises
820 Commerce Parkway
Carpentersville, IL 60110
P: (847) 783-0333
W: www.gokdm.com

Dennie Hager
Southeastern Sales Manager
P: (727) 418-5068
E: dhager@gokdm.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Floor Mats

Logo Mats LLC
1729 S. Davis Road
LaGrange, GA 30241
P: (888) 628-7462
W: www.logomatsllc.com

Emily Gilbreath
Office Manager
P: (888) 628-7462
E: emily@logomatsllc.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Labels/Printer

Label Art
1 Riverside Way
Wilton, NH 03086
P: (800) 258-1050
W: www.labelart.com

Jacqueline Plante
Account Executive 
Key Accounts, NE & Eastern Seaboard
P: (603) 654-8331
E: JPlante@LabelArt.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Floor Mats

Logo Mats LLC
1729 S. Davis Road
LaGrange, GA 30241
P: (888) 628-7462
W: www.logomatsllc.com

Denver Norris

P: (888) 628-7462
Sales Representative

E: dnorris@logomatsllc.com



COMPANY INFORMATION SPONSOR INFORMATION

Sponsor ProfilesDISTRIBUTOR CONNECT

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Business Forms and Printing

Maggio
1735 Expressway Drive N.
Hauppauge, NY 11788
P: (907) 600-4747
W: www.maggio.com

Bob Maggio
President
P: (800) 783-6313
E: bob@maggio.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Business Forms and Printing

Maggio
1735 Expressway Drive N.
Hauppauge, NY 11788
P: (907) 600-4747
W: www.maggio.com

Rick Rossano
Regional Sales Manager
P: (877) 323-3676
E: rick@maggio.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Forms, Labels, & Commercial Printing

RR Donnelley
300 Lang Boulevard
Grand Island, NY 14072
P: (716) 564-6409
W: www.rrdonnelley.com/distributor

Bob Kennedy
Director of Sales
P: (716) 393-1482
E: bob.kennedy@rrd.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Forms, Labels, & Commercial Printing

RR Donnelley
300 Lang Boulevard
Grand Island, NY 14072
P: (716) 564-6409
W: www.rrdonnelley.com/distributor

Eddie Bostick
Distributor Sales & Service Manager
P: (800) 280-4520 ext. 2742
E: Eddie.w.bostick@rrd.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Promotional Products and Commercial Printing

Next Products
2201 E. Michigan Road
Shelbyville, IN 46176
P: (877) 851-9595
W: www.nextpromotions.com

Ashly Spurlock, TAS
Account Executive
P: (317) 642-6830
E: ajspurlock@nextpromotions.com



COMPANY INFORMATION SPONSOR INFORMATION

Sponsor ProfilesDISTRIBUTOR CONNECT

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Gift Cards, Labels, Integrated Cards and Fulfillment

Ward/Kraft Inc.
2401 Cooper Street
Fort Scott, KS 66701
P: (620) 223-5500
W: www.wardkraft.com

Jessica Majors
Sales Representative
P: (620) 223-5500 ext. 4122
E: jmajors@wardkraft.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Gift Cards, Labels, Integrated Cards and Fulfillment

Ward/Kraft Inc.
2401 Cooper Street
Fort Scott, KS 66701
P: (620) 223-5500
W: www.wardkraft.com

Amy Clark
Sales Representative
P: (800) 821-4021 ext. 5509
E: aclark@wardkraft.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Badges/Tags

Vault Promotions
133 Commerce Drive
Suite 2
Hendersonville, TN 37075
P: (888) 505-6559
W: www.vaultpromos.com

Josh Robbins
President
P: (608) 605-6559
E: josh@vaultpromos.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Apparel

Specialty Graphics
9451 Swanson Boulevard
Des Moines, IA 50325
P: (515) 727-1444
W: www.specialty-graphics.com

Lynn Hakenson
Sales Manager
P: (515) 707-4500
E: lhakenson@specialtygraphics.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Credentials

Ruckus & Co. Inc.
518 Nautical Way
Greenville, SC 29649
P: (864) 844-8115
W: www.ruckusandco.com

Karl Ziegler
President
P: (864) 941-7495
E: karlz@ruckusandco.com
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Sponsor ProfilesDISTRIBUTOR CONNECT

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Trade Printer

Warwick Publishing
2601 E. Main Street
St. Charles, IL 60174
P: (800) 383-7149
W: www.warwickpublishing.com

Phil Martin
National Sales Manager
P: (630) 485-6640
E: PHILM@wpcpp.com

Distributor Connect Category Represented:
Trade Printer

Warwick Publishing
2601 E. Main Street
St. Charles, IL 60174
P: (800) 383-7149
W: www.warwickpublishing.com

Jim Paschal

P: (630) 584-3871
President

E: jimp@wpcpp.com


